
Cash Receipts Ledger Detail

Any County Fiscal Court

As Of: 10/01/2002

Account No. 02-4680-   

Name LIVESTOCK REMOVAL

Fiscal Year 2002-2003 

Budget Amount $6,500.00 

Date Batch Description Amount To-Date Receipts 
Receipt Received Anticipated 

07/01/2002 01-0050 LIVESTOCK REMOVAL 25.00 25.00 6,475.00 

07/08/2002 01-0054 LIVESTOCK REMOVAL 75.00 100.00 6,400.00 

07/11/2002 01-0057 LIVESTOCK REMOVAL - JIMMY MEADOWS 205.00 305.00 6,195.00 

07/17/2002 01-0061 LIVESTOCK REMOVAL 75.00 380.00 6,120.00 

07/26/2002 01-0068 LIVESTOCK REMOVAL 75.00 455.00 6,045.00 

07/31/2002 01-0071 LIVESTOCK REMOVAL - MEADOWS 25.00 480.00 6,020.00 

08/13/2002 02-0058 LIVESTOCK REMOVAL 75.00 555.00 5,945.00 

08/19/2002 02-0061 LIVESTOCK REMOVAL 75.00 630.00 5,870.00 

08/22/2002 02-0064 LIVESTOCK REMOVAL 25.00 655.00 5,845.00 

08/29/2002 02-0069 LIVESTOCK REMOVAL 100.00 755.00 5,745.00 

09/04/2002 03-0051 LIVESTOCK REMOVAL 100.00 855.00 5,645.00 

09/16/2002 03-0059 LIVESTOCK REMOVAL 125.00 980.00 5,520.00 

09/25/2002 03-0066 LIVESTOCK REMOVAL - J. MEADOWS 100.00 1,080.00 5,420.00 

09/30/2002 03-0069 LIVESTOCK REMOVAL - J. MEADOWS 200.00 1,280.00 5,220.00 
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